
Первенство Беларуси (юн,юн, 2002-06 гг.р)по дзюдо       -100
Участник: 8

1

1. МАНИШКО Роман, Бр (КМС)

5. ТАРАЗЕВИЧ Артем, Гр (КМС)
10 - 00

2

3. ВАЛЕВАТЫЙ Егор, Бр (КМС)

7. ПИЛЬКОВСКИЙ Алексей, Мн (1.взр)
10s2 - 00s3

3

2. МИЩЕНКО Василий, Мн (КМС)

6. СКАЧИНСКИЙ Илья, Мг (1.взр)
10 - 00

4

4. ЖОЛУДЕВ Антон, Вт (КМС)

8. АМРАХОВ Руслан, Бр (КМС)
00s2 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

МАНИШКО
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ПИЛЬКОВСКИЙ

00 - 10
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4
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ПИЛЬКОВСКИЙ

АМРАХОВ

00 - 10
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5

ЖОЛУДЕВ

МАНИШКО

00s3 - 10
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ВАЛЕВАТЫЙ

МИЩЕНКО

10s2 - 00s2

АМРАХОВ

МАНИШКО

ВАЛЕВАТЫЙ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ВАЛЕВАТЫЙ Егор, Бр/СДЮШОР Кобрин

МИЩЕНКО Василий, Мн/«ГЦОР единоборств»

АМРАХОВ Руслан, Бр/КСДЮШОР

МАНИШКО Роман, Бр/СДЮШОР Кобрин

ПИЛЬКОВСКИЙ Алексей, Мн/«ГЦОР единоборств»

ЖОЛУДЕВ Антон, Вт/СДЮШОР Полоцк

ТАРАЗЕВИЧ Артем, Гр/СДЮШОР МТЗ

СКАЧИНСКИЙ Илья, Мг/МОКЦОР


